DIN1 / DIN2 / DIN3 AWO384 / AWO385
01/2023
Code Output
voltage
Adjustable
voltage
Output
current
 DIN
adapter
Enclosure Dimensions
L×W×HAWO384 AWO385
PS-12V2A
12VDC
12–15VDC 2A DIN1 / DIN2 ✓ ✓ 85×60×37
PS-12V3A 12–15VDC 3A DIN1 / DIN2 ✓ ✓ 110×78×36
PS-12V5A 12–15VDC 5A DIN2 ✓ ✓ 129×98×40
PS-12V7A 12–15VDC 7A DIN3 ✓ ✓ 159×98×42
PS-12V10A 12–15VDC 10A DIN3  — ✓ 199×110×50
PS-12V15A 12–15VDC 15A DIN3  — ✓ 214×114×50
PS-48V1A
48VDC
48÷53VDC 1,2A DIN2  ✓ ✓ 129×98×40
PS-48V3A 48÷53VDC 3A DIN3  — ✓ 199×110×50
Features:
 • enclosed modular switching power supply;
 • adjustable output voltage;
 • possibility of mounting power supplies on TH35 rail (required DIN adapter).
Switch mode power supplies series
enclosed
PS
Holders, adapters for power supplies
(they enable the mounting power supplies
on TH35 rail).
Enclosures are intended for installation
of enclosed power supplies.
Accessories:
Pulsar
Siedlec 150
32-744 Lapczyca,
Poland
tel. +48 14 610 19 45
e-mail: sales@pulsar.pl